
Ways
To Give
  Fill out and return this card to start 

giving today.

Text "MOQGIVE" to 833-921-7019.
  Download "My Church by Pushpay" 

from Google Play or the Apple App 
Store. Keyword: moqapp

  Go online at moqchurch.org/giveto 
to set up one-time or recurring 
giving today.

  Scan the QR code with your 
smartphone.

Your gifts multiply.
Continuing our legacy of generosity. 

STEWARDSHIP PROGRAM 2023

Suggested Gift Plans

3-YEAR
PLEDGE ANNUAL QUARTERLY MONTHLY WEEKLY

$12,000

$9,000

$6,000

$3,000

$2,000

$1,000

$4,000

$3,000

$2,000

$1,000

$667

$333

$1,000

$750

$500

$250

$167

$83

$333

$250

$167

$84

$56

$28

$83

$63

$42

$21

$14

$7



Information

Campaign Intention

NAME:

ADDRESS:   CITY/STATE/ZIP:

CELL PHONE:  EMAIL:

SIGNATURE:    DATE:

I/We would like to make a pledge/gift to the Stewardship Program as follows:
I/We would like to make a pledge over a 3-year period totaling $ 
I/We would like to give a one-time lump sum gift totaling $

Please print name as you would like it to appear in any campaign materials or state Anonymous:

*Make payable to Mary Our Queen - Capital Campaign  **The parish offi ce will contact you for additional information.

Pledge Card 

Timing of Gift
I/We intend to pay the balance on my/our pledge as follows:

Weekly   Monthly   Quarterly   Semiannually   Annually 
I/We will begin paying the pledge starting: 

Method of Payment
Cash/Check*   Stock**   Life Insurance**   Other:**


