Your gifts multiply.

Continuing our legacy of generosity.



STEWARDSHIP PROGRAM 2023

Ways To Give



- Fill out and return this card to start giving today.
- Text "MOQGIVE" to 833-921-7019.
- Download "My Church by Pushpay" from Google Play or the Apple App Store. Keyword: moqapp
- Go online at moqchurch.org/giveto to set up one-time or recurring giving today.
- Scan the QR code with your smartphone.

Suggested Gift Plans

3-YEAR PLEDGE	ANNUAL	QUARTERLY	MONTHLY	WEEKLY
\$12,000	\$4,000	\$1,000	\$333	\$83
\$9,000	\$3,000	\$750	\$250	\$63
\$6,000	\$2,000	\$500	\$167	\$42
\$3,000	\$1,000	\$250	\$84	\$21
\$2,000	\$667	\$167	\$56	\$14
\$1,000	\$333	\$83	\$28	\$7

Pledge Card

Information

NAME:			
ADDRESS:	CITY/STATE/ZIP:		
CELL PHONE:	EMAIL:		
SIGNATURE		DATE	

Campaign Intention

I/We would like to make a pledge/gift to the Stewardship Program as follows:

01/	We would like to make a	pledae over a 3-1	vear period totalina \$

○ I/We would like to give a one-time lump sum gift totaling \$ ______

Please print name as you would like it to appear in any campaign materials or state Anonymous:

Timing of Gift

I/We intend to pay the balance on my/our pledge as follows:

O Weekly O Monthly O Quarterly O Semiannually O Annually

I/We will begin paying the pledge starting: _____

Method of Payment